
Type of 
Security

From To

F- Fully 
Paid, P – 

Partly 
Paid, L – 
Lock –in

From To

179340 1 179340 F, L 19/01/2023 15/02/2026 Demat
521360 179341 700700 F, L 19/01/2023 15/02/2024 Demat
176180 700701 876880 F, L 19/01/2023 15/02/2026 Demat
356220 876881 1233100 F, L 19/01/2023 15/02/2024 Demat
177180 1233101 1410280 F, L 19/01/2023 15/02/2026 Demat
410220 1410281 1820500 F, L 19/01/2023 15/02/2024 Demat
80300 1820501 1900800 F, L 19/01/2023 15/02/2024 Demat
1100 1900801 1901900 F, L 19/01/2023 15/02/2024 Demat
1100 1901901 1903000 F, L 19/01/2023 15/02/2024 Demat

40040 1903001 1943040 F, L 19/01/2023 15/02/2024 Demat
720000 1943041 2663040 F, L

2663040

Number of 
securities

Distinctive Numbers 
Range

Lock-in Date

Physical 
/ Demat

FREE


